Industrial Single Board Computer
5.25” Embedded Miniboard
LS-571
Support Intel Core 2 Duo / Celeron M Mobile CPU
with DDRII SO-DIMM, CRT, LVDS, DVI, HDTV,
Gigabit LAN, PCI slot, Mini PCI, HD Audio,
RS232/422/485 port, Serial ATAII, IDE and
Compact Flash socket

Power Requirement Standard 20-pin ATX power supply or 12V DC Input
Dimension 203 mm x 146 mm
Ordering Code
LS-571TXD-P Onboard CRT, LVDS, HDTV, DVI, 2 x Intel Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, PCI, 2 x Mini-PCI, GPIO
Port, IrDA, Slim FDD, Parallel Port, RS232/422/485, 3 x SATA, HD Audio, SMBus, CF
LS-571TXD-1G Onboard CRT, LVDS, HDTV, DVI, 2 x Intel Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, PCI, 2 x Mini-PCI, GPIO
Port, IrDA, Slim FDD, Parallel Port, RS232/422/485, 3 x SATA, HD Audio, SMBus, CF and
Onboard 1GB DDR II 667Mhz,
LS-571TX2D-P Onboard CRT, 2 X LVDS, HDTV, DVI, 2 x Intel Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, PCI, 2 x Mini-PCI,
GPIO Port, IrDA, Slim FDD, Parallel Port, RS232/422/485, 3 x SATA, HD Audio, SMBus and CF
LS-571TXD2-P Onboard CRT, LVDS, HDTV, 2 X DVI, 2 x Intel Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, PCI, 2 x Mini-PCI,
GPIO Port, IrDA, Slim FDD, Parallel Port, RS232/422/485, 3 x SATA, HD Audio, SMBus and CF
LS-571T2X-P Onboard 2 X CRT, LVDS, HDTV, 2 x Intel Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, PCI, 2 x Mini-PCI, GPIO
Port, IrDA, Slim FDD, Parallel Port, RS232/422/485, 3 x SATA, HD Audio, SMBus and CF
LS-571TX2-P Onboard CRT, 2 x LVDS, HDTV, 2 x Intel Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, PCI, 2 x Mini-PCI, GPIO
Port, IrDA, Slim FDD, Parallel Port, RS232/422/485, 3 x SATA, HD Audio, SMBus and CF
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw
Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.
8F, NO. 94, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd., Hsi Chih, Taipei Shien, Taiwan.